DATASHEET
T: +44 (0)20 8540 1034
F: +44 (0)20 8543 3058
E: info@contarnex.com
Contarnex Europe Limited
252 Martin Way,
Morden, Surrey SM4 4AW
United Kingdom

Controller Unit
CEL-CSW-DCW-8+2-GSM - Four Output Channels
Order code Current GPS GSM
CEL CSW-DCW-2-F 4 * 0.5A
CEL CSW-DCW-2-GPS 4 * 0.5A X
CEL CSW-DCW-2-GSM 4 * 0.5A X
CEL CSW-DCW-2-GPS-GSM 4 * 0.5A X X
Order code Current GPS GSM
CEL CSW-DCW-8+1-F 2 * 4A + 2 * 0.5A
CEL CSW-DCW-8+1-GPS 2 * 4A + 2 * 0.5A X
CEL CSW-DCW-8+1-GSM 2 * 4A + 2 * 0.5A X
CEL CSW-DCW-8+1-GPS-GSM 2 * 4A + 2 * 0.5A X X
Order code Current GPS GSM
CEL CSW-DCW-8+2-F 2 * 4A + 2 * 1A
CEL CSW-DCW-8+2-GPS 2 * 4A + 2 * 1A X
CEL CSW-DCW-8+2-GSM 2 * 4A + 2 * 1A X
CEL CSW-DCW-8+2-GPS-GSM 2 * 4A + 2 * 1A X X
Order code Current GPS GSM
CEL CSW-DCW-16-F 4 * 4A
CEL CSW-DCW-16-GPS 4 * 4A X
CEL CSW-DCW-16-GSM 4 * 4A X
CEL CSW-DCW-16-GPS-GSM 4 * 4A X X
Options
- GPS receiver (with on-board internal antenna)
- GSM modem (for SMS messaging)
- �External GPS Antenna (see order codes on last page)